Date of Transaction LA dept which incurred the expenditure Beneficiary

25/02/25
28/01/25
25/02/25
20/02/25
17/02/25
14/02/25
14/02/25
14/02/25
11/02/25
04/02/25
04/02/25
26/02/25
26/02/25
26/02/25
26/02/25
27/02/25
27/02/25
27/02/25
14/02/25
14/02/25
14/02/25
12/02/25
07/02/25
31/01/25
30/01/25
30/01/25
26/02/25
24/02/25
24/02/25
17/02/25
13/02/25
13/02/25
13/02/25
13/02/25
13/02/25
13/02/25
13/02/25
13/02/25
13/02/25
11/02/25
06/02/25
04/02/25
31/01/25
15/11/24
28/01/25
19/02/25
12/02/25
24/02/25
17/02/25
24/02/25
24/02/25
25/02/25
18/02/25
12/02/25

Planning & Regeneration
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods

Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Housing

Housing

Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods

Planning & Regeneration
Planning & Regeneration
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

ITS - WWW.ITS.CO.UK
INGRAM IMAGE LIMIT
AMZNMKTPLACE R09QR5J54
NUCO TRAINING

PRESSING NEEDS LTD
AMZNMKTPLACE RT4WB3MM4
WWW.CASTLE.EU.COM
NUCO TRAINING

NUCO TRAINING
WWW.CASTLE.EU.COM
PRESSING NEEDS LTD
DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

CAR PARK VALETING

NEXT RETAIL LTD
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
TESCO-STORES 6255
WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
TESCO-STORES 6255

CAR PARK VALETING

EBAY O 01-12661-22352
DUNELM F0745

DUNELM F0745

REGISTER OFFICE
AMZNMKTPLACE R02HM5Z44
AMZNMKTPLACE R075K6284
AMZNBUSINESS R86FZ8CZ4
DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX
AMZNMKTPLACE RT5HM2CX4
AMZNBUSINESS TK7SN1354
GLOVES N STUFF LTD
NORMANTON SCREENPRINT
TAKE-AWAY 74WCT1MZF3ROTHERHAM
SCREWFIX DIRECT
SCREWFIX DIRECT

NICEIC NOTIFICATION
SCREWFIX DIRECT
AUTODESK ADY

CIVILS & LINTELS PORTS
AMAZON RO1INHOZP4
AMAZON RO2TD3NH4
VELUX COMPANY LTD
AMAZON RT27N2TJ4

Amount VAT Summary of the purpose of expenditure

30.64
149.00
142.34

19.50

35.00
122.88

1,184.89
100.00

39.00
259.30

35.00
452.50
497.50
337.50
452.50

15.00

24.00

22.05

15.40

20.00

11.85

14.25

13.00

47.79
-40.00
-40.00

12.50

10.81

46.02

19.71
337.50
337.50
452.50
337.50
452.50
452.50
337.50
337.50
452.50

40.53

27.48
161.73
789.00

69.99

11.87

5.16

22.29

83.33
415.00
793.10

16.65

50.00
132.00

49.98

DIGITAL ANGLE GAUGE
SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL

FIRST AID KITS RESPONSIVE VANS
FIRST AID CERTIFICATES
CLEANING CLOTHS

HOOVER BAGS

CLEANING MATERIALS

FIRST AID CERTIFICATES

FIRST AID CERTS

CLEANING SUPPLIES

CLEANING CLOTHS

VEHICLE TAX

VEHICLE TAX

VEHICLE TAX

VEHICLE TAX

VOLVO CAR WASH

NEW WORK SUIT TROUSERS
SCHOOL PARLOUR VISIT

ITEMS FOR PARLOUR

NEW DOORBELL FOR FULL COUNCIL
ITEMS FOR FULL COUNCIL

ITEMS FOR PARLOUR

WASH VOLVO

REPLACEMENT DECANTER
REFUND FOR FAULTY AIRERS
REFUND FOR FAULTY AIRERS
DEATH CERT

MAGNETS

WHITE BOARD

LABEL ROLLS

VEHICLE TAX

VEHICLE TAX

VEHICLE TAX

VEHICLE TAX

VEHICLE TAX

VEHICLE TAX

VEHICLE TAX

VEHICLE TAX

VEHICLE TAX

BARRIER TAPE

KETTLE

NEEDLE GLOVES

SIGNS

ENTRY CREDITED TWICE

RING NAILS

PAINT SPRAY

BUILDING CONTROL

LADDERS

AUTOCAD SOFTWARE

WORK PACKAGE NUMBER: WP11261
WORK PACKAGE NUMBER: WP9932
WORK PACKAGE NUMBER: 11028
WORK PACKAGE NUMBER: WP10423
LADDER

Merchant Category

HARDWARE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
DRY CLEANERS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
SANITATION, POLISHING & SPECIALITY CLEANING PREP
DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
SANITATION, POLISHING & SPECIALITY CLEANING PREP
DRY CLEANERS

TAX PAYMENTS

TAX PAYMENTS

TAX PAYMENTS

TAX PAYMENTS

CAR WASHES

FAMILY CLOTHING STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DEPARTMENT STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

CAR WASHES

DEPARTMENT STORES

EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

TAX PAYMENTS

TAX PAYMENTS

TAX PAYMENTS

TAX PAYMENTS

TAX PAYMENTS

TAX PAYMENTS

TAX PAYMENTS

TAX PAYMENTS

TAX PAYMENTS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES
DUPLICATE ENTRY

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE



11/02/25
02/02/25
02/02/25
02/02/25
30/01/25
29/01/25
07/02/25
26/02/25
26/02/25
18/02/25
04/02/25
24/02/25
20/02/25
19/02/25
19/02/25
11/02/25
03/02/25
25/02/25
20/02/25
19/02/25
17/02/25
17/02/25
07/02/25
31/01/25
28/01/25
25/02/25
25/02/25
25/02/25
18/02/25
16/02/25
16/02/25
16/02/25
16/02/25
16/02/25
16/02/25
16/02/25
10/02/25
09/02/25
29/01/25
10/02/25
29/01/25
28/01/25
13/02/25
13/02/25
25/02/25
25/02/25
18/02/25
17/02/25
10/02/25
03/02/25
20/02/25
25/02/25
27/02/25
27/02/25
27/02/25

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Neighbourhoods

Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods

Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Planning & Regeneration
Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Housing

Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Planning & Regeneration
Planning & Regeneration
Planning & Regeneration

AMZNMKTPLACE TK1579YJ4
AMAZON D356Q1ZY5
AMAZON KPO1U7L15
AMAZON ZZ29645M5
AMAZON 2Q6J04W35
AMAZON CG8DG7QZ5
EIF/PURPLEGUIDE
AMZNMKTPLACE R0O13FOVN4
AMZNMKTPLACE R08Y01XZ4
B&M 099 - THACKERAY

B&M 099 - THACKERAY
TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE

BIG YELLOW - PORTSMOUT
BIG YELLOW - PORTSMOUT
TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE
AMZNMKTPLACE RO73I9EW4
AMZNMKTPLACE R82KA2MY4
LONE VALLEY KENNELS LT
AMZNMKTPLACE RT5T39YM4
AMZNMKTPLACE RT6342Y04
FIRSTAID4ALESS

OPEN PATHWAY
AMZNMKTPLACE XV4CS3785
AMZNMKTPLACE R07268E34
AMZNMKTPLACE R06577AR4
AMZNMKTPLACE R0O4N59EY4
AMZNMKTPLACE R87K64FS4
AMZNBUSINESS RT7LX5UY4
AMZNBUSINESS RT3UP3UDA4
AMZNBUSINESS RT5UZ9UU4
AMZNBUSINESS RT7TWP7UQ4
AMZNBUSINESS RT75881G4
AMZNBUSINESS RTOWX8U74
AMZNBUSINESS RT6F66U94
AMZNMKTPLACE TK1PTS8IE4
AMZNMKTPLACE TK12J6D04
PROCONFERENCES.COM
TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE

AO RETAIL LIMITED

PAYPAL DANSLEEC2LT
TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE

SAFESTORE LTD ONLINE R
TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE

ASDA STORES

HAMPSHIRE MEDIA

AMAZON RO0K138Y4
AMAZON RO06JN3QO4
AMAZON RO07KZ08D4

46.47
44.15
24.16
6.63
66.66
25.79
30.00
113.99
7.49
1.49
5.00
605.92
39.08
351.00
78.30
323.78
281.27
28.32
10.19
412.50
9.16
10.74
55.95
1,000.00
20.82
13.66
23.27
239.59
9.16
28.83
28.83
28.83
28.83
19.22
28.83
28.83
19.75
47.41
628.00
276.18
76.48
586.37
39.99
245.00
11.90
66.48
128.45
601.70
380.73
245.58
22.61
78.75
27.49
24.99
8.62

WORK PACKAGE NUMBER: WP10231
BATTERY & CHARGER

WORK PACKAGE NUMBER: WP10106
WORK PACKAGE NUMBER: WP10070
WORK PACKAGE NUMBER: WP10088
WORK PACKAGE NUMBER: WP9928
PURPLE GUIDE SUBSCRIPTION
EVENT CHAIRS

EVENT PLANNING STATIONERY
BEACH SUPPLIES

REFRESHMENTS FOR VOLUNTEERS
B&B

B&B

STORAGE (84.32%)

STORAGE (15.68%)

B&B

B&B

2 X ERGONOMIC MICE

4PACK USB PLUG

DOG KENNELLING

PLASTIC NUMBER TAGS
WATERPROOF CLIPBOARD HS
FIRST AID KITS FOR PEST CONTRO
UNI FEES

MAT SITSTAND DESK

LABLES

PAT TEST ADAPTERS

PAT TESTER

TV POWER CABLE

LAPTOP BAGS

LAPTOP BAGS

LAPTOP BAGS

LAPTOP BAGS

LAPTOP BAGS

LAPTOP BAGS

LAPTOP BAGS

USB DONGLE

USBC CABLES

CONFERENCE ASSET MANAGEMENT

OPTIONS PLACEMENT JG
OPTIONS PLACEMENT LB
OPTIONS PLACEMENT KM

AUTO RENEWAL FOR AO FIVE STAR
Al ESSENTIALS TRAINING COURSE
B&B

B&B

STORAGE COST

B&B

B&B

B&B

EQUIPMENT FOR UKRAINIAN SERVIC

CTAX SETTING ADVERT
PPE

PPE

PPE (27.82%)

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

PUBLIC WAREHOUSING-FARM, REFRIG GOODS, HHG STORAGE
PUBLIC WAREHOUSING-FARM, REFRIG GOODS, HHG STORAGE
TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

PET SHOPS - PET FOODS AND SUPPLIES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
COLLEGES, UNIV, PRO SCHOOLS, JUNIOR COLLEGES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
COLLEGES, UNIV, PRO SCHOOLS, JUNIOR COLLEGES
TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

FREIGHT CARRIER,TRUCKING-LCL/LNG DIST, MVG/STORAGE
TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

ADVERTISING SERVICES

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE



27/02/25
24/02/25
07/02/25
17/02/25
16/02/25
26/02/25
26/02/25
26/02/25
26/02/25
25/02/25
21/02/25
21/02/25
20/02/25
18/02/25
10/02/25
07/02/25
25/02/25
25/02/25
24/02/25
21/02/25
14/02/25
10/02/25
10/02/25
06/02/25
06/02/25
06/02/25
06/02/25
06/02/25
06/02/25
06/02/25
06/02/25
19/02/25
14/02/25
11/02/25
03/02/25
30/01/25
30/01/25
30/01/25
28/01/25
20/02/25
22/02/25
15/02/25
13/02/25
08/02/25
08/02/25
01/02/25
02/02/25
24/01/25
27/02/25
26/02/25
17/02/25
12/02/25
12/02/25
11/02/25
10/02/25

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Planning & Regeneration

Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer

AMAZON RO07KZ08D4

LAND DATA CIC

INST OF CHARTERER ACC
AMZNBUSINESS RT23H2YX4
AMZNBUSINESS RT70F3U54
GMO GLOBALSIGN LIM
AMZNMKTPLACE RO77S0VY4
AMZNMKTPLACE RO5Y70VP4
AMZNMKTPLACE R08A61XJ4
BIGDUG LIMITED

B&M 099 - THACKERAY

WL NCS MINDHUB.COM
PAYPAL COMPTIA

DNH GODADDY#3594009285
PAYPRO EUROPE LIMITED
EBAY O 05-12686-35332

MNK GOSPORT BLINDS
WWW.OVOENERGY.COM
ONLINE REDIRECTIONS
CIVILS & LINTELS PORTS
AMZNBUSINESS RT2W00V84
AMZNMKTPLACE TK3U27934
WWW.LOCAL.GOV.UK
BRITISH A

BRITISH A

BRITISH A

BRITISH A

BRITISH A

BRITISH A

BRITISH A

BRITISH A

INPRINT LITHO LIMITED
GIANT DECKCHAIRS
UBERGAMES O #16566
AMZNMKTPLACE EH99R3PQ5
AMZNMKTPLACE OU43581E5
AMAZON FD7ZP4725
AMZNMKTPLACE 9B4CI5WJ5
THE RIBBON COMPANY
HAVANT BOROUGH COUNCIL
IONOS CLOUD LTD

FACEBK V945ALCNG2
NEXT DIRECTORY
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
NWD LTD NATIONAL WORL
DAILYECHOCOU ONLINE
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
WWW.EELGA.GOV.UK

SYON MEDIA

TRAINLINE

TRAINLINE

JGP RESOURCING LTD

HR INNER CIRCLE

26.85
125.00
225.00

65.97

9.55
155.00
6.73
44.15
3.99
155.69

22.00

24.00
124.40

65.88
496.33

29.90
325.00
120.00

49.00

16.91

31.60

79.13
499.00
132.32
132.32
132.32
128.82
128.82
128.82
128.82
132.32

55.00
267.00
191.67

29.83

5.79

71.63

10.79

39.12

2.30
9.00
38.47
41.67
-16.25
-16.25
10.99
4.99
16.43
5.00
178.80
595.00

97.72

90.89
900.00

86.00

PPE (72.18%)

LLC T&D EVENT - 11/12 MARCH
PS SUSTAINABILITY COURSE CH
TONER FOR PRINTER.

WET WIPES

CERT

SHOULDER PAD REPLACEMENT
POWER

SHOULDER PAD REPLACEMENT
LAPTOP CUPBOARD

DRAWERS

CERT RENEWAL

CERT RENEWAL

DOMAIN

SOFTWARE

KEYBOARD REPLACEMENT LEGS
BLINDS

GAS TOP UP

REDIRECT MAIL

MATERIALS

2X TOASTERS FOR TA TEAM
5XA2 BLK FRAMES-CX OFFICE
CX CONFERENCE/ACCOMMODATION
PULHEIM CIVIC VISIT

PULHEIM CIVIC VISIT

PULHEIM CIVIC VISIT

PULHEIM CIVIC VISIT

PULHEIM CIVIC VISIT

PULHEIM CIVIC VISIT

PULHEIM CIVIC VISIT

PULHEIM CIVIC VISIT

EVENT BANNER

GIANT DECK CHAIR FOR BEACH
SUMMER EVENT SUPPLIES
EVENT SUPPLIES

EVENT SUPPLIES

EVENT SUPPLIES

EVENT SUPPLIES

RIBBON FOR OPENING

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ASSOCIATIONS-CIVIC, SOCIAL, AND FRATERNAL
COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES

DIGITAL GOODS AUDIOVISUAL MEDIA

DEPARTMENT STORES

DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES
UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BRITISH A

BRITISH A

BRITISH A

BRITISH A

BRITISH A

BRITISH A

BRITISH A

BRITISH A

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
GAME, TOY, AND HOBBY SHOPS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

COASTAL PARTNERS CLLENT BOARD AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

LIVE LOCAL WEBSITE

FACEBOOK POST - EXCEPT PERSON
CSC UNIFORM

CARDIGAN REFUND

CARDIGAN REFUND

THE NEWS ON LINE

THE ECHO ON LINE

UNIFORM - BODY WARMER
CONFECTIONARY FOR CX MEETING
APPRENTICE OF THE YEAR APPLICA
JOB ADVERT

JH TRAIN TO CONFERENCE

AG TRAIN TO CONFERENCE

JOB ADVERT

HR INNER CIRCLE SUBS

COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES
ADVERTISING SERVICES

FAMILY CLOTHING STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

ADVERTISING SERVICES

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED



31/01/25
27/02/25
11/02/25
11/02/25
29/01/25
29/01/25
29/01/25
29/01/25
29/01/25

Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing

DISCLOSURE AND BARRING
CO-OP GROUP 070635
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
AMAZON [IF9JK18V5
AMZNMKTPLACE AIGBL7BPS
HIGH SPEED TRAINING
HIGH SPEED TRAINING
AMAZON VG2NT9YK5

21.50
28.89
169.50
169.50
7.34
4.99
24.00
24.00
5.49

EMPLOYEE DBS

FOOD FOR MEETINGS
TVL

TVL

ORGANISER
CALCULATOR

FOOD HYGIENE COURSE
FOOD HYGINE COURSE
APRON

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE



